


MEN

HAIR CUTTING & SHAVING

400

a . 0
Mustard Oil 400
Olive Oil 500
Almond Oil 500

HAIR COLOURING

Global Base Colour 7 800
Global Fashion-Colour 1000
Global Highlighting 1300
Highlight (Per Streak) 150
Beard Base Colour 400
Beard Fashion Colour 600

INOVA HAIR COLOURING

Global Base Colour 1000
Global Fashion Colour 1200
Global Highlighting 1500
Highlight (Per Streak) 250
Beard Base Colour 600
Beard Fashion Colour 800

HAIR TREATMENT & SPA

Smoothing Creambath Spa 1000

Vitalizing Creambath Spa 1000

Repairing Creambath Spa 1000

Nourishing Creambath Spa 1000

Anti Breakage Hair Treatment

With High Frequency Machine 1300

Anti Dandruff Treatment

With High Frequency Machine 1300 T el
Anti Hair Fall Treatment . —— e

With High Frequency Machine' 00 e N
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Hair Rebonding
Hair Smoothening

Hair Straightening

air Curling |
ir Keratin Treat

HAIR WASH
RE

D-TANNING

D-Tan

Full Face
Full Neck
Full Arm
Front Body

Back BOd'y:‘
Full Leg —

Full BOdi

Bleach
Full Face
Full Neck
Full Arm
Front Body
Back Body
Full Leg
Full Bod

Herbal
Fruit
Anti-Tan

MEN

SMOOTHENING & CURLING

———————700

1500 Onwards
2500 Onwards
3000 Onwards
0 Onwards
Onwards

400

300

700
—, 0

400
300
700
700

800
1800

800
1800

S

RAGA NATURE’S OZONE

700

500
400
800
800
800
900
2000

O3+
600
500
900
1000
1000
1200
2500

HERBAL FRUIT OXY OZONE VLCC GOLD

400
300
500
800
800
900
2000

Oxy-Glow
SPECIAL CLEAN-UP

Diamond Glow
Lotus.P
Shahnaz.P
Gold Richfill
O3+ Whitening

400
300
500
900
900
900
2000

500
600
800
800
800
900
2500

400
400
500
500

800
800,
800
000
1200

500
400
600
900
900
900
2500
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500
400
600
900
900
900

2500




BASIC FACIAL

Instant Glow
Pearl

Wine
Chocolate

Four Layer Radiance
Anti Ageing Kiwi Fruit
O3+ Whitening (Dry)
03+ Sweet (Qily)
Insta Fair

Shahnaz Gold

Shahnaz Diamond

Ultimo Gold Facial
Ultimo Pearl
Ultimo Anti Ageing

FACE TREATMENT WITH GALVANIC & HIGH-FREQUENCY

Pigmentation Treatment
Acne Treatment

Under Eye Treatment
Tan Removal Treatment

PEDICURE

Normal Pedicure
French Pedicure
Chocolate Pedicure
Aroma Pedicure
Crystal Spa Pedicure

Normal Manicure
French Manicure
Chocolate Manicure
Aroma Manicure

Crystal Spa Manicure
EXTRA SERVICES

3000 Per Setting
3000 Per Setting
3000 Per Setting
3000 Per Setting

400
600
600
800
1500

350
500
500
700~

Threading '
Ear Piercing




Base Colour Global Hair

WOMEN

ADVANCED HAIR CUT

Buff Cut

Blunt Cut

Blunt Pointed Cut

U Shape Cut

eather Cut

HAIR TRIM & FLIK CUT
Hair Trimming (Simple)

Hair Trimming (Any Style)
Split Ends Cut

Front Flick Cut

HAIR COLOURING
Base CduuPRoetToum_qjg_‘

—

Advance Colour Root Touch-up
Advance Colour Global Hair
Highlighting (Per Streak)
Highlighting Crown Area
Highlighting Full Hair

Ombre Hair Colour

INOVA HAIR COLOURING

Base Colour Root Touch-up
Base Colour Global Hair
Advance Colour Root Touch-up
Advance Colour Global Hair
Highlighting (Per Streak)
Highlighting Crown Area
Highlighting Full Hair

Ombre Hair Colour

HAIR TREATMENT & SPA

Smoothing Creambath Spa
Vitalizing Creambath Spa
Repairing Creambath Spa
Nourishing Creambath Spa

Aith-Hin

Frequency Machine
reatment

i/

Anti Breakage Hair Treatment
With High Frequency Machine
Anti Dandruff Treatment /

2

——

2500 Onwards
1500 Onwards
3000 Onwards
300

1300 Onwards
4000 Onwards
5000 Onwards

1500 Onwards
3000 Onwards
4000 Onwards
5000 Onwards
400

1600 Onwards
5000 Onwards
6000 Onwards,y

1500 Onwards
1500 OnwWards
1500 Qhwards

RS

» s AN

1500"C :/Ivggg_‘ AL
00 Onwards ™



WOMEN

DEEP CLEAN & HAIR WASH

Hair Wash With Blast Dry
Hair Wash With Blow Dry
Deep Scalp Wash With Blow Dr

HAIR SMOOTH,STRAIGHT & CURL’S

air Rebonding ~ 12200 Onwar
alr Smoothenln 41500 Onward
. ~ 5500 Onwards

7000 Onwards
9000 rds

500 S
Halr Stralghtenlng Below Shoulder 70 rds

Hair Straightening Mid Length 9000 Onwards

Hair Straightening Waist Length 11,000 Onwards
KERATIN HAIR TREATMENT

Upto Shoulder 6000 Onwards
Below Shoulder — 8000 Onwards

Mid Length 10,000 Onwards

Waist Length 13,000 Onwards
HEAD MASSAGES

Normal Oil 400
Navratna Oil 400
Mustard Oil 400
Olive QOil 500
Almond Oil 500

HENNA FOR HAIR

Upto Shoulder 300
Below Shoulder 400
Mid Length 600

Waist Lenith 800

D-Tan RAGA NATURE’S OZONE O3+

Full Face 400 400 500 600

Full Neck 300 300 400 5008 '"}Q"
Full Arms 700 700 800 900 S &

Front Body 700 700 800 1000 }{5

Back Body 700 700 ‘ 00 1000(’%.

Full Leg 800 800 900 120

Full Body 1800 # 30(




WOMEN

BLEACHING

Bleach HERBAL FRUIT OXY OZONE VLCC
Full Face 400 400 500 500 500
Full Neck 300 300 600 400 400
Full Arms . 500 500 600 600
; : 900 900 900

900 900 00
900 0
2500 200

FACE CLEAN-UP

Anti Tan

Oxy Glow
SPECIAL CLEAN-UP

Diamond Glow
Lol

- Shahnaz.P ==
Gold Richfill ’

03+ Whitening

BASIC FACIAL

Instant Glow

Pearl 900
Wine 900
Chocolate 900

Herbal 900
Fruit 1000

ADVANCE FACIAL

Lotus.Professional 1500
Preservita Bearberry 2500/3000
Preservita Papaya 2500/3000
Four Layers Whitening 3000
Four Layers Radiance 3000
Anti Ageing Kiwi Fruit 3000
O3+ Whitening (Dry) 3500
O3+ Sweet (Qily) 3500
Insta Fair 2500
Shahnaz Gold ,3000

Shahnaz Diamond 3500
Ultimo Gold Facial :Is )
Ultimo Pearl 00

Apnti Ageing 000




FACE TREATMENT WITH GALVANIC & HIGH-FREQUENCY

Pigmentation Treatment

Acne Treatment

Under Eye Treatment

Tan Removal Treatment

PEDICURE
ormal Pedicure

MANICURE

Normal Manicure
French Manicure
Chocolate Manicure
Aroma Manicure

3000 Per Setting
3000 Per Setting
3000 Per Setting
3000 Per Setting

Crystal ﬁ Manicure

Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Chin
Forehead
Sideburns
Full Face

Wax NORMAL
Upper Lip 40
Chin 60
Forehead 80
Sideburns 80
Full Face 120
Underarms 80
Half Arms 300
Full Arms 450
3/4 Arms 400
Half Leg 400
Full Leg 700
3/4 Leg 500
Stomach 300
Full Back 600
Bikini

ol0

50
25
30
30
30
120

CHOCOLATE RICCA
60 80
80 120
100 150
100 150
150 300
100
350
500
450
450
800
600

OU

650

BRAZILIAN

200
200
250
250




WOMEN

GOLD PRE-BRIDAL PACKAGE

Hair Cut
Hair Spa
Pedicure
Manicure

Body Waxing

DIAMOND PRE-BRIDAL PACKAGE

Hair Cut 1 Session

Hair Spa 2 Sessions
Pedicure 2 Sessions
Manicure 2 Sessions

O3+ Face Clean-up ~2 Sessmns— =

— O3 Eamai % %essmn

Full Body Waxing 1 Session
Full Body Polishing 2 Sessions

OUR PRICE IS 31,500
OFFER PRICE IS 25,000

DIAMOND MEN’S PRE-BRIDAL PACKAGE

Hair Cut 2 Sessions
Hair Spa 2 Sessions
Beard Setting 2 Sessions
Pedicure 2 Sessions
Manicure 2 Sessions
O3+ Whitening Facial 1 Session
D-tan Face & Neck 3 Sessions
O3+ Face Cleanup 2 Sessions
Full Body Polishing 1 Session
OUR PRICE IS 18,000 ‘
OFFER PRICE IS 14,000

HAIR DO

Normal Hair Do 500 On S

Party Hair Do - 00 @AWards
Reception Hair Do 00 Onwards >
Bridal Hair DO 00 @nwards .~




WOMEN

EXTRA SERVICES

Wedding Design Mehndi 4000 Onwards

Wedding Complete Design Mehndi 6000 Onwards

Arabic Design Mehndi 800 Onwards

Festival Mehndi - 1000 Onwards
Piercing

00
0 Onwards

1000 O
1200

PARTY MAKE-UP
Kryolan Make-up

-:-“l"‘li=.m.___ 2
RECEPTION & ENGAGEMENT MAKE-UP
Kryolan Make-up
Liquid Make-up (Mac)

HD Air Brush Make-up

BRIDAL MAKE-UP

Contact : +91 6202700790

SILVER PRE-BRIDAL PACKAGE

Hair Cut

Hair Spa

Manicure

Pedicure

Full Body Waxing
Lotus Facial Insta Fair
Bleach

OUR PRICE IS 11,200
OFFER PRICE IS 9,000




POWER MASK

Lotus Silver Masque 800
Lotus Gold Masque 800
Lotus Charcoal Masque 800
Lotus Red Clay Masque 800
O3+ Power Masque 1000

and stimulating massage,
fitevery ones requirement.

AROMA THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 2500 | 90 MIN - 3500

A blend of pure essential oils is used for this deep healing massage — bringing
enhanced relaxation, vitality and general well being for the mind, body and soul.

BALINESE THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 3000 | 90 MIN - 4000

eatment-helps repair damaged
in-and balance energy flow of

the bd —

DEEP TISSUE THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 4000 | 90 MIN - 5000

It works on the deeper layers of muscles and tissues by using a combination of
muscle manipulation, trigger points and stretching to target

areas of chronic muscle tension, it is the perfect complement to a heavy duty
work out and is an amazing all round stress reliever.

THAI DRY THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 4500 | 90 MIN - 5500

This is a must have unique, ancient, authentic Thai dry body massage treatment,
which includes pressure points and stretching technique to help remove blockages
within energy channels. Your mind and body are relaxed with an added benefit of
gaining muscle flexibility.

STONE THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 6000 | 90 MIN - 7000

A very relaxing and powerful stress relieving treatment usiﬂ hot lava stones to
release stress from the muscles and restore balance to vital energy pomts‘\_ N
- ?

Back Massage 1200
Foot Massage 800
Hand Massage 600N
Body Polishing Normal - 4500

Body Polishing Advance '
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