



MEN

SMOOTHENING & CURLING

Hair Rebonding 1500 Onwards
Hair Smoothening 2500 Onwards
Hair Straightening 3000 Onwards
Hair Curling 3000 Onwards
Hair Keratin Treatment 4000 Onwards

HAIR WASH

Hair Wash With Blast Dry Hair Wash With Blow Dry Deep Scalp Wash With Blow Dry 150 250 400

D-TANNING

RAGA	NATURE'S	OZONE	O3+
400	400	500	600
300	300	400	500
700	700	800	900
700	700	800	1000
700	700	800	1000
800	800	900	1200
1800	1800	2000	2500
	400 300 700 700 700 800	400 400 300 300 700 700 700 700 700 700 800 800	300 300 400 700 700 800 700 700 800 700 700 800 800 800 900

BLEACHING

Bleach	HERBAL	FRUIT	OXY	OZONE	VLCC GOLD
Full Face	400	400	500	500	500
Full Neck	300	300	600	400	400
Full Arm	500	500	800	600	600
Front Body	800	900	800	900	900
Back Body	800	900	800	900	900
Full Leg	900	900	900	900	900
Full Body	2000	2000	2500	2500	2500

FACE CLEAN-UP

Herbal	400
Fruit	400
Anti-Tan	500
Oxy-Glow	500

SPECIAL CLEAN-UP

Diamond Glow Lotus.P Shahnaz.P Gold Richfill O3+ Whitening

MEN

BASIC FACIAL

900
900
900
900
900
1000

ADVANCED FACIAL

AD WINGED I AGINE	
Lotus.Professional	1500
Preservita Bearberry	2500
Preservita Papaya	2500
Four Layer Whitening	3000
Four Layer Radiance	3000
Anti Ageing Kiwi Fruit	3000
O3+ Whitening (Dry)	3500
O3+ Sweet (Oily)	3500
Insta Fair	2500
Shahnaz Gold	3000
Shahnaz Diamond	3500
Ultimo Gold Facial	
Ultimo Pearl	

FACE TREATMENT WITH GALVANIC & HIGH-FREQUENCY

Pigmentation Treatment	3000 Per Setting
Acne Treatment	3000 Per Setting
Under Eye Treatment	3000 Per Setting
Tan Removal Treatment	3000 Per Setting

PEDICURE

Ultimo Anti Ageing

Normal Pedicure	400
French Pedicure	600
Chocolate Pedicure	600
Aroma Pedicure	800
Crystal Spa Pedicure	1500

MANICURE

Normal Manicure	350
French Manicure	500
Chocolate Manicure	5 00
Aroma Manicure	700
Crystal Spa Manicure	1200

EXTRA SERVICES

Threading
Ear Piercing
Nail Cut
Under Arms
Henna

20 Onwards 500 50

400

ADVANCED HAIR CUT

Buff Cut	500
Blunt Cut	500
Blunt Pointed Cut	700
U Shape Cut	400
V Shape Cut	500
Feather Cut	600
Step Cut	700
Layer Cut	800
Graduation Cut	1000
Creative Cut	1000
LIAID TRUIT A FLUX OUT	

HAIR TRIM & FLIK CUT

Hair Trimming (Simple)	200
Hair Trimming (Any Style)	300
Split Ends Cut	400
Front Flick Cut	150

HAIR COLOURING

Base Colour Root Touch-up	1200 Onwards
Base Colour Global Hair	2500 Onwards
Advance Colour Root Touch-up	1500 Onwards
Advance Colour Global Hair	3000 Onwards
Highlighting (Per Streak)	300
Highlighting Crown Area	1300 Onwards
Highlighting Full Hair	4000 Onwards
Ombre Hair Colour	5000 Onwards

INOVA HAIR COLOURING

Base Colour Root Touch-up	1500 Onwards
Base Colour Global Hair	3000 Onwards
Advance Colour Root Touch-up	4000 Onwards
Advance Colour Global Hair	5000 Onwards
Highlighting (Per Streak)	400
Highlighting Crown Area	1600 Onwards
Highlighting Full Hair	5000 Onwards
Ombre Hair Colour	6000 Onwards
HAID TOPATHENT O ODA	To part

HAIR TREATMENT & SPA

HAIR TREATMENT α SPA	
Smoothing Creambath Spa	1500 Onwards
Vitalizing Creambath Spa	1500 Onwards
Repairing Creambath Spa	1500 Onwards
Nourishing Creambath Spa	1500 Onwards
Anti Breakage Hair Treatment	2200 Onwards
With High Frequency Machine	
Anti Dandruff Treatment	2200 Onwards
With High Frequency Machine	
Anti Hair Fall Treatment	2500 Onwards
With High Frequency Machine	
	有公司的 自己的任任 (400)

DEEP CLEAN & HAIR WASH

Hair Wash With Blast Dry	450
Hair Wash With Blow Dry	600
Deep Scalp Wash With Blow Dry	800

HAIR SMOOTH, STRAIGHT & CURL'S

Hair Rebonding	2200 Onwards
Hair Smoothening Upto Shoulder	4500 Onwards
Hair Smoothening Below Shoulder	5500 Onwards
Hair Smoothening Mid Length	7000 Onwards
Hair Smoothening Waist Length	9000 Onwards
Hair Straightening Upto Shoulder	5000 Onwards
Hair Straightening Below Shoulder	7000 Onwards
Hair Straightening Mid Length	9000 Onwards
Hair Straightening Waist Length	11,000 Onwards

KERATIN HAIR TREATMENT

6000 Onwards
8000 Onwards
10,000 Onwards
13,000 Onwards

HEAD MASSAGES

Normal Oil	400
Navratna Oil	400
Mustard Oil	400
Olive Oil	500
Almond Oil	500

HENNA FOR HAIR

Upto Shoulder	300
Below Shoulder	400
Mid Length	600
Waist Length	800

D-TAN

D-Tan	RAGA	NATURE'S	OZONE	O3+
Full Face	400	400	500	600
Full Neck	300	300	400	500
Full Arms	700	700	800	900
Front Body	700	700	800	1000
Back Body	700	700	800	1000
Full Leg	800	800	900	1200
Full Body	1800	1800	2000	2500

BLEACHING

Bleach	HERBAL	FRUIT	OXY	OZONE
Full Face	400	400	500	500
Full Neck	300	300	600	400
Full Arms	500	500	800	600
Front Body	800	900	800	900
Back Body	800	900	800	900
Full Leg	900	900	900	900
Full Body	2000	2000	2500	2500
FACE CLEANLUD				

FACE CLEAN-UP

Herbal	400
Fruit	400
Anti Tan	500
Oxy Glow	500

SPECIAL CLEAN-UP

Diamond Glow	800
Lotus.P	800
Shahnaz.P	800
Gold Richfill	1000
O3+ Whitening	1800

BASIC FACIAL

Instant Glow	900
Pearl	900
Wine	900
Chocolate	900
Herbal	900
Fruit	1000

ADVANCE FACIAL

Lotus.Professional	1500
Preservita Bearberry	2500/3000
Preservita Papaya	2500/3000
Four Layers Whitening	3000
Four Layers Radiance	3000
Anti Ageing Kiwi Fruit	3000
O3+ Whitening (Dry)	3500
O3+ Sweet (Oily)	350 <mark>0</mark>
Insta Fair	2500
Shahnaz Gold	3000
Shahnaz Diamond	3500
Ultimo Gold Facial	4000
Ultimo Pearl	4500
Ultimo Anti Ageing	4000

FACE TREATMENT WITH GALVANIC & HIGH-FREQUENCY

Pigmentation Treatment	3000 Per Setting
Acne Treatment	3000 Per Setting
Under Eye Treatment	3000 Per Setting
Tan Removal Treatment	3000 Per Setting

PEDICURE

Normal Pedicure
French Pedicure
Chocolate Pedicure
Aroma Pedicure
Crystal Spa Pedicure

MANICURE

Normal Manicure		
French Manicure		
Chocolate Manicure		
Aroma Manicure		
Crystal Spa Manicure		

THREADING

)
5
)
)
)
20

WAXING

Wax	NORMAL	CHOCOLATE	RICCA	BRAZILIAN
Upper Lip	40	60	80	200
Chin	60	80	120	200
Forehead	80	100	150	250
Sideburns	80	100	150	250
Full Face	120	150	300	500
Underarms	80	100	150	
Half Arms	300	350	500	Contract of the Contract of th
Full Arms	450	500	700	The state of the s
3/4 Arms	400	450	600	CA FAR
Half Leg	400	450	700	30. 在梦光期
Full Leg	700	800	1000	The state of the s
3/4 Leg	500	600	800	
Stomach	300	350	600	
Full Back	600	650	800	
Bikini		AVENUE	2500	
Full Body	2000	3500	4500	
			The same of the sa	

GOLD PRE-BRIDAL PACKAGE

Hair Cut Hair Spa

Pedicure

Manicure

Full Body Waxing
Full Body Polishing

O3+ Facial

D-tan Face & Necks

OUR PRICE IS 18,000 OFFER PRICE IS 14,000

DIAMOND PRE-BRIDAL PACKAGE

Hair Cut Hair Spa Pedicure

Manicure
O3+ Face Clean-up

D-tan Face & Neck O3+ Facial

Full Body Waxing
Full Body Polishing

OUR PRICE IS 31,500 OFFER PRICE IS 25,000 1 Session

2 Sessions

2 Sessions

2 Sessions

2 Sessions

3 Sessions
1 Session

1 Session

2 Sessions

DIAMOND MEN'S PRE-BRIDAL PACKAGE

Hair Cut Hair Spa

Beard Setting

Pedicure

Manicure

O3+ Whitening Facial

D-tan Face & Neck

O3+ Face Cleanup

Full Body Polishing

OUR PRICE IS 18,000 OFFER PRICE IS 14.000

HAIR DO

Normal Hair Do Party Hair Do Reception Hair Do Bridal Hair DO 2 Sessions

2 Sessions

2 Sessions

2 Sessions

2 Sessions

1 Session

3 Sessions

2 262210112

2 Sessions

1 Session

500 Onwards 700 Onwards 1000 Onwards 1500 Onwards

EXTRA SERVICES

Wedding Design Mehndi Wedding Complete Design Mehndi

Arabic Design Mehndi

Festival Mehndi

Ear Piercing

Nail Filing, Cutting, Paint

Hand Nail Paint

Foot Nail Paint

Foot Indian Design Mehndi

Foot Arabic Design Mehndi

Nail Art

4000 Onwards 6000 Onwards 800 Onwards 1000 Onwards

500

200 200

800 Onwards 1000 Onwards

1200 Onwards

MAKE-UP

PARTY MAKE-UP

Kryolan Make-up 3500 Liquid Make-up (Mac) 4500 Light Air Brush 6500

RECEPTION & ENGAGEMENT MAKE-UP

Kryolan Make-up 5000 Liquid Make-up (Mac) 10000 HD Air Brush Make-up 15000

BRIDAL MAKE-UP

Contact: +91 6202700790

SILVER PRE-BRIDAL PACKAGE

Hair Cut
Hair Spa
Manicure
Pedicure
Full Body Waxing
Lotus Facial Insta Fair
Bleach
OUR PRICE IS 11,20



POWER MASK

Lotus Silver Masque	800
Lotus Gold Masque	800
Lotus Charcoal Masque	800
Lotus Red Clay Masque	800
O3+ Power Masque	1000

BODY TREATMENT & SPA

SWEDISH MASSAGE

60 MIN - 2200

90 MIN - 3200

A traditional European style massage where the oil is worked into the body using long and deep strokes to knead out tension. An invigorating and stimulating massage, Swedish is a universal treatment that can be tailored to suit every ones requirement.

AROMA THERAPY MASSAGE

60 MIN - 2500

90 MIN - 3500

A blend of pure essential oils is used for this deep healing massage – bringing enhanced relaxation, vitality and general well being for the mind, body and soul.

BALINESE THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 3000 90 MIN - 4000

Using ancient Balinese massage techniques, this treatment helps repair damaged tissue, soothe strained muscles, reduce joint pain and balance energy flow of the body.

DEEP TISSUE THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 4000 90 MIN - 5000

It works on the deeper layers of muscles and tissues by using a combination of muscle manipulation, trigger points and stretching to target areas of chronic muscle tension, it is the perfect complement to a heavy duty work out and is an amazing all round stress reliever.

THAI DRY THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 4500 | 90 MIN - 5500

This is a must have unique, ancient, authentic Thai dry body massage treatment, which includes pressure points and stretching technique to help remove blockages within energy channels. Your mind and body are relaxed with an added benefit of gaining muscle flexibility.

STONE THERAPY MASSAGE 60 MIN - 6000 90 MIN - 7000

A very relaxing and powerful stress relieving treatment using hot lava stones to release stress from the muscles and restore balance to vital energy points.

Back Massage	1200
Foot Massage	800
Hand Massage	600
Body Polishing Normal	4500
Body Polishing Advance	6000